
Boonville   Rotary   Club  
Rotary   Reader   Schedule   2019   -   2020  

Rotary   Reader   Coordinator:   Rob   Gordon  
 

We   will   read   every   Friday   in   a   second   grade   classroom   promptly   at   12:10   when   the   children  
come   in   from   recess.    Rotarians,   please   enter   your   name   and   email   address   on   the   dates  
where   you   are   willing   to   volunteer   for   Rotary   Reader.    Hannah   Cole   has   assigned   the   2 nd    Grade  
teachers/classrooms   to   each.    As   in   last   year,   we   will   have   an   age   appropriate   book   available  
for   you   to   select   and   read   to   the   children,   then   donate   to   the   class.  
 
 

Date  Teacher/Classroom  Rotarian   Name  Rotarian   Email   Address  
10/4/19  Rau/2nd   grade  Rob   Gordon  gordonrl@missouri.edu  
10/11/19  Wilson/2nd   grade  Rob   Gordon  gordonrl@missouri.edu  
10/18/19  Zoeller/   2nd   grade  Dave   Johnson  dave@wkfamily.com  
11/8/19  Baker/2nd   grade  Matt   Rowlett  rowlettm@health.missouri.edu  
11/15/19  Pendergraft/2nd   grade  Marty   James  marty.james@umb.com  
11/22/19  Rau/2nd   grade  Jasen   Matyas  jmatyas@amfam.com  
12/6/19  Wilson/2nd   grade  Keith   Bail  keith.bail@courts.mo.gov  
12/13/19  Zoeller/   2nd   grade  Heather   Rapp  heather.rapp@islecorp.com  
1/10/20  Baker/2nd   grade  Dan   Kammerich  dkammerich1@cbcglobal.net  
1/17/20  Pendergraft/2nd   grade    
1/24/20  Rau/2nd   grade  Janet   Wirths  janet.wirths@centralbank.net  
1/31/20  Wilson/2nd   grade  Tabitha   Greis  trgreis@att.net  
2/7/20  Zoeller/   2nd   grade  Susan   Lenz  susan.lenz@btcbank.bank  
2/21/20  Baker/2nd   grade  Vanessa   Dorman  vanessad@bhymca.org  
2/28/20  Pendergraft/2nd   grade  Ken   Hirlinger  khirlinger@  
3/20/20  Rau/2nd   grade  Diana   Thomas  dthomas37@hotmail.com  
3/27/20  Wilson/2nd   grade  Vanessa   Dorman  vanessad@bhymca.org  
4/3/20  Zoeller/   2nd   grade  Heather   Rapp  heather.rapp@islecorp.com  
4/17/20  Baker/2nd   grade  Ross   Ball  rossball@rickball.com  
4/24/20  Pendergraft/2nd   grade  Rob   Gordon  gordonrl@missouri.edu  
 
 
 


